
Rangliste Plauschwettkampf
JUKO-Fest 2019



Name Vorname Jg. Punkte
1 Taormina Nino 1991 1030.80
2 Rüegg Meret 2001 1005.40
3 Ramusch Petra 1993 914.50
4 Groth Patricia 1996 809.80
5 Groth Olivia 1997 806.00
6 Kesselbacher Svenja 1998 803.80

Name Vorname Jg. Punkte
1 Niederhäuser Dana 2005 915.00
2 Rodriguez Brais 2005 911.90
3 Mächler Laura 2004 815.00
4 Schlüer Paula 2006 812.50
5 Fürst Tabea 2005 807.10
6 Schneider Nina 2005 712.60

Name Vorname Jg. Punkte
1 Mächler Noah 2010 915.00
2 Gabathuler Arina 2007 906.30
3 Oswald Alma 2008 905.30
4 Rambert Low 2007 815.00
5 Schneider Ari 2007 812.70
6 Mivi Sovosrh 2010 811.30
7 Hüppi Anina 2008 807.00
8 Gassner Nathalie 2010 805.10
9 Hüppi Salome 2010 509.70

Name Vorname Jg. Punkte
1 Schwarz Vivien 2011 915.00
1 Schiltknecht Delia 2011 915.00
3 Schneider Meret 2011 815.00
3 Rambert Eleni 2011 815.00
5 Germann Joel 2011 811.00
6 Müller Sven 2011 805.40
7 Will Annika 2011 507.90

Name Vorname Jg. Punkte
1 Plesky Catina 2014 915.00
2 Garstick Anusha 2012 910.00
3 Gassmann Noemi 2013 813.50
4 Huber Sara 2012 805.40
5 Gannser Aaron 2012 710.80

BULLRIDING - 2011

BULLRIDING - 2012/ 2013 / 2014

BULLRIDING - 2004 / 2005 / 2006

BULLRIDING - Leiter

BULLRIDING - 2007/ 2008 / 2010



Name Vorname Jg. Zeit
1 Taormina Nino 1991 7.44

Name Vorname Jg. Zeit
1 Mächler Laura 2004 7.59
2 Schneider Nina 2005 8.27
3 Rodriguez Brais 2005 7.75
4 Fürst Tabea 2005 8.79
5 Niederhäuser Dana 2005 9.59
6 Schlüer Paula 2006 12.00

Name Vorname Jg. Zeit
1 Quendler Dejan 2009 8.00
2 Schneider Ari 2007 8.59
2 Keller Ben 2009 8.59
4 Niederhäuser Fabian 2008 9.25
5 Hüppi Anina 2008 9.69
6 Oswald Alma 2008 9.72
7 Gabathuler Arina 2007 10.75
8 Rambert Low 2007 10.77

Name Vorname Jg. Zeit
1 Mächler Noah 2010 7.43
2 Germann Joel 2011 9.16
3 Rambert Eleni 2011 9.22
4 Hüppi Salome 2010 9.25
5 Gassner Nathalie 2010 9.78
6 Schwarz Vivien 2011 10.94
7 Schneider Meret 2011 11.19
8 Huber Jan 2010 11.59
8 Schiltknecht Delia 2011 11.59

10 Sovosrh Mivi 2010 12.67
11 Will Annika 2011 22.34

Name Vorname Jg. Zeit
1 Huber Jara 2012 10.55
2 Huber Sara 2012 10.59
3 Gannser Aaron 2012 10.60
4 Gassmann Noemi 2013 12.03
5 Garstick Anusha 2012 12.59
6 Baumann Hanna 2012 13.85
7 Will Blanka 2013 25.81

Ninja - Leiter

Ninja - 2007 / 2008 / 2009

Ninja - 2004 / 2005 / 2006

Ninja - 2010 / 2011

Ninja - 2012/ 2013


